
Name Company Email

Alexis Szewczyk Vera Vara veravarashop@gmail.com

Angela Booker ISFAC, LLC angela@isfac.net

Anne Morrison Mobility Matters LLC annedm555@gmail.com

Brian White Pure Green Tempe, LLC blwhite007@gmail.com

Deborah Makuma Kanfuela Kaffe deborah@kanfuela.com

Devin Laplume Gameway devin@gameway.gg

Elena Chen Concourse Concessions LLC. elena@paracomusa.com

Gonzalo de la Melena EDM Ventures gdelamelena@edmventures.com

Gregory Torrez Torrez International LLC getorrez@aol.com

Helen Crosthwaith CASA Unlimited Enterprises hcrosthwaith@casaunltd.com

Holly Ritchie Paradies Lagardere holly.ritchie@paradies-na.com

Irvinya Dye 1CAC LLC irvinyadye@gmail.com
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Jay Hefflon Mission Yogurt, Inc. jay.hefflon@missionyogurt.com

Jerry Brienza Tailwind Hospitality, Inc jerry.brienza@tailwindconcessions.com

John Entz Sparkle johnentz13@gmail.com

Josephine Torrez Universal Consulting Services LLC josephinetorrez.ucs@gmail.com

Joya Kizer CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. joya@casaunltd.com

Julival Rocha Julival’s Kitchen pacificador23@hotmail.com

Karen Mair WHSmith North America karen.mair1@whsmith.com

Kathryn Doherty Paradies Lagardere kathryn.doherty@paradies-na.com

Lauren Casa The Marshall Retail Group, LLC lauren.casa@whsmith.com

Mary Richardson Non Traditional Business Consulting ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com

Maxwell Zirkman SPP America maxwell.zirkman@foodtravelexperts.com

Maya Clarke Casa unlimited enterprise monk3ymaya@gmail.com
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Natalie Greene SSP America natalie.greene@foodtravelexperts.com

Pilar Sewell Urban Glam support@theurbanglam.com

Ron Williams Contacts to Contracts ron@contactstocontracts.net

Tina Guarracino Be Relax Spa tinaguarracino@gmail.com

Trevor Gryder Vend Hub vendhubaz@gmail.com


